Retiree without Medicare
Retiree Only
Retiree + Spouse
Retiree + Child(ren)
Retiree + Family

® B B B

STATE

965.00
1,701.57
1,137.29
1,808.81

RETIREE

$ 758.22
$ 1,336.93
$ 893.59
$ 1,421.19

©

TOTAL

1,723.22
3,038.50
2,030.88
3,230.00

STATE RETIREE TOTAL
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A



STATE RETIREE TOTAL STATE RETIREE TOTAL STATE RETIREE TOTAL

Retiree with 1 on Medicare
Retiree Only $ 114.24 $ 89.76 $ 204.00 $ 12992 $ 102.08 $ 232.00 $ 11648 $ 9152 $ 208.00
Retiree with 2 on Medicare
Retiree + Spouse $ 228.48 $ 179.52 $ 408.00 $ 259.84 $ 204.16 $ 464.00 $ 23296 $ 183.04 $ 416.00

STATE RETIREE TOTAL STATE RETIREE TOTAL STATE RETIREE TOTAL

Retiree with 1 on Medicare
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